I/Q Modulation Generator R&S AMIQ
New approaches in the generation of complex I/Q signals
◆ 14-bit resolution
◆ 16 000 000 sample memory depth
◆ 100 MHz sample rate
◆ 78 dB ACP dynamic range
(typical of 3GPP FDD)
◆ Integrated hard disk and

ue
s
Ordering information
I/Q Modulation Generator
16 Msamples R&S AMIQ 1110.2003.04
Accessories supplied
R&S WinIQSIM™ version for Windows95/98/NT/2000 on CD-ROM; manual,
power cable, R&S AMIQ operating manual
Options
BER Measurement R&S AMIQ-B1 1110.3500.02
Differential I/Q Outputs R&S AMIQ-B2 1110.3700.03
Digital I/Q Output R&S AMIQ-B3 1122.2103.02
Rear I/Q Outputs R&S AMIQ-B191)
1)  Not with option R&S AMIQ-B2. Marker outputs 3 and 4 not provided when this option is fitted.
1110.3400.02
Digital Standards
IS-95
CDMA2000
WCDMA TDD Mode (3GPP)
TD-SCDMA
1×EV-DO
IEEE802.11
3GPP FDD incl. HSDPA
R&S AMIQK11
R&S AMIQK12
R&S AMIQK13
R&S AMIQK14
R&S AMIQK17
R&S AMIQK19
R&S AMIQK20
1122.2003.02
1122.2503.02
1122.2603.02
1122.2703.02
1122.3000.02
1122.3200.02
1400.5354.02
OFDM Signal Generation R&S AMIQK15 1122.2803.02
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001